
2022 HUNTSVILLE HORNET COMPOSITE BASEBALL SCHEDULE

FIRST DAY OF BASEBALL PRACTICE - JANUARY 21
DAY DATE OPPONENT SOPH JV VARSITY

SCRIMMAGES
Sat Feb 5  JASPER/NEDERLAND A - 12 PM

Tues Feb 8 A & M CONSOLIDATED H - 4:30 PM H - 6:30 PM A - 4:30 PM
Fri Feb 11 NEW CANEY A - 4 PM A - 6 PM H - 4:30 PM

Tues Feb 15  WILLIS A - 4:30 PM A - 6 PM H - 5 PM
Fri Feb 18  CYPRESS PARK H - 4:30 PM H - 6:30 PM A - 5:00 PM

Thurs-Sat Feb 24-26 MAGNOLIA ISD JV TOURN. TOURN. SCHED
Thurs-Sat Feb 24-26 BRAZOS VALLEY INVITATIONAL TOURN. SCHED
Thurs-Sat Mar 3-5 BRYAN ISD SOPH TOURNAMENT TOURN. SCHED
Thurs-Fri Mar 3-4 A & M CONSOLIDATED TOURN. TOURN. SCHED
Thurs-Sat Mar 3-5 KATY TOURNAMENT TOURN. SCHED

Tues Mar 8 NEW CANEY^ A - 4 PM A - 6 PM H - 6 PM
Thurs-Sat Mar 10-12 HUDSON JV TOURNAMENT TOURN. SCHED
Thurs-Sat Mar 10-12 FT BEND ISD TOURNAMENT TOURN. SCHED

Tues Mar 15 TYLER HIGH* A - 4:30 PM A - 7 PM
Thurs Mar 17 LUFKIN DH A - 5 PM
Fri Mar 18  LUFKIN* H - 4:30 PM H - 7 PM

Tues Mar 22 NACOGDOCHES* A - 4:30 PM A - 7 PM
Thurs-Sat Mar 24-26 ANDERSON-SHIRO JV TOURN. TOURN. SCHED

Fri Mar 25  WHITEHOUSE* H - 4:30 PM H - 7 PM
Sat Mar 26 JACKSONVILLE* A - 11 AM A - 1:30 PM

Tues Mar 29  TYLER HIGH*^^ H - 4:30 PM H - 7 PM
Thurs Mar 31 LUFKIN DH H - 5 PM

Fri Apr 1 TYLER HIGH* A - 4:30 PM A - 7 PM
Sat Apr 2 MADSIONVILLE A - 10 AM

Tues Apr 5 LUFKIN* A - 4:30 PM A - 7 PM
Fri Apr 8 BRYAN DH A - 5:30 PM
Fri Apr 8  LUFKIN* H - 4:30 PM H - 7 PM

Tues Apr 12  NACOGDOCHES* H - 4:30 PM H - 7 PM
Thurs Apr 14 NACOGDOCHES* A - 4:30 PM A - 7 PM
Tues Apr 19 WHITEHOUSE* A - 4:30 PM A - 7 PM
Thurs Apr 21 BRYAN DH H - 5:30 PM

Fri Apr 22 WHITEHOUSE* H - 4:30 PM H - 7 PM
Sat Apr 23 KATY TAYLOR H - 11 AM H - 1 PM A - 12 PM

Tues Apr 26  JACKSONVILLE*^^^ H - 4:30 PM H - 7 PM
Thurs Apr 28 SPLENDORA DH H - 4:30 PM

Fri Apr 29 JACKSONVILLE* A - 4:30 PM A - 7 PM

SPRING BREAK
^SENIOR NIGHT - 3/8
^^LITTLE LEAGUE NIGHT - 3/29
^^^TEACHER APPRECIATION NIGHT - 4/26
*16 - 5A DISTRICT CONTESTS


